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REG NO..:

CATEGORY: QTR

FCL
HYM
NYM
HYM
HYM
HYM
HYM
HYM
HYM
HYM

G0000

ASSIGHNMENT
Z204-206LAD
Z04-206LAD
HO1-001L
Z205-124LAD
HO1-001L
Z202-201LAD
202-201LAD
E06-5470
RO1-001L

TRANSACTION SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED

0oL «

T76318-054 NAME....:

FUNCTION:

DESCRIPTICH

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

Z/RANGE
2 /RANGE
H/RANGE
Z/RANGE
H/RANGE
Z/RANGE
Z /RANGE
E/RANGE
R/RANGE

INMATE HISTORY

QUARTERS

FRT

04 /BED
04/BED
01/BED
05 /BED
01/BED
02/BED
02/BED
0&/BED
01/BED

206L
206L
001L
124L
001L
201L
201L
5470
001L

EPSTEIN, JEFFREY EDWARD

FORMAT :

B & BE

START DATE/TIME

08-10-201%
07-29-2019
07-23-2019
07-10-2018
07-08-2018
07-08-2019
07-07-2019
07=-06-2019
07-06-2019

0734
1221
0324
1526
1803
1745
1520
2136
2124

08-14-201%9

10:159:57

STOP DATE/TIME

08-10-2019
08-10-2019
07-29-20189
07-23-201%
07-10-2013
07-08-2019
07-08-2019
07=-07-2019
07-06-2019

0736
0747
1221
0324
1526
1803
0920
1920
2136

EFTA00109558



